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2023 Simmons Bank Open for the Snedeker Foundation
The Grove
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Final Round Groupings and Starting Times
Sunday, September 17, 2023

Roger Sloan
Pierceson Coody
Isaiah Salinda

A.J. Crouch
Martin Contini
Matt McCarty

Scott Stevens
Paul Peterson
Ricky Castillo
Chan Kim
Brendon Jelley
Mason Andersen

Daniel Miernicki
Joey Garber
Noah Goodwin
Vince India

Alan Wagner
Mac Meissner
Michael Johnson
Jacob Bridgeman
Mitchell Meissner
Chris Gotterup
Ben Kohles
Taylor Dickson
Spencer Ralston
Trace Crowe
Jack Maguire
Tom Whitney
Grayson Murray
Spencer Levin
T.J. Vogel
Pontus Nyholm
Chris Naegel
Carter Jenkins

Max Greyserman
Jamie Lovemark

BSHOILINK

Merritt, Canada
Plano, TX

South San Francisco, CA

Jacksonville, FL
Tucuman, Argentina
Scottsdale, AZ

Chattanooga, TN

St. Simons Island, GA

Yorba Linda, CA

Gilbert, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Lake Oswego, OR
Sea Island, GA
Dallas, TX
Chicago, IL
Olavarria, Argentina
Dallas, TX
Birmingham, AL
Inman, SC

San Antonio, TX
Little Silver, NJ
Cary, NC
Gastonia, NC
Gainesville, GA
Charlotte, NC

St. Petersburg, FL

Dallas, TX
Raleigh, NC
Elk Grove, CA
Hollywood, FL
Gavle, Sweden
Wildwood, MO
Raleigh, NC
Short Hills, NJ
Jupiter, FL
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2023 Simmons Bank Open for the Snedeker Foundation
The Grove

KORM FERRY'

TEE

TOUR

#10
7:33

7:45
7:57
8:09
8:21
8:33
8:45
8:57
9:09
9:21

9:33

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times
Sunday, September 17, 2023

John Augenstein
David Kocher
Zach Bauchou

Patrick Welch
Spencer Cross
Shad Tuten

Brett Drewitt
Norman Xiong
Patrick Flavin
Matt Atkins

Yuto Katsuragawa
Alex Weiss

Rafael Campos
Paul Barjon
Danny Walker
Steven Fisk

Rico Hoey

Ashton Van Horne
Curtis Luck
Cooper Musselman
Joe Weiler

Joe Highsmith
Yuxin Lin
Thomas Walsh

Wil Bateman
Brandon Crick
Ben Silverman
Jeremy Paul
Patrick Newcomb
Quade Cummins
Evan Harmeling
Rob Oppenheim
Kris Ventura

BSHOILINK

Owensboro, KY
Charlotte, NC
Stillwater, OK
Aliso Viejo, CA
Sevierville, TN
Aiken, SC

Inverell, Australia
San Diego, CA
Highwood, IL
North Augusta, SC
Aichi, Japan
Pickerington, OH
Puerto Rico, Puerto Rico

Dumbea, New Caledonia, France

Jacksonville, FL

Stockbridge, GA
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Georgetown, KY

Perth, Australia
Louisville, KY
Bloomington, IN
Lakewood, WA
Beijing, China
Jacksonville, FL
Edmonton, AB, Canada
McCook, NE
Concord, ON, Canada
Heidelberg, Germany
Jacksonville, FL
Weatherford, OK
Atlantic Beach, FL
Andover, MA

Moss, Norway

Report Generated at 18:32:43 on 09/16/23

70
70
69

66
68
71

68
72
75

73
70
71

73
70
72

70
75
72

69
72
71

72
69
74

73
72
70

71
71
67
77
68
71

Simmons
Bank.Open

FOR THE SHEDEKER FOUNDATIOMN

69
68
68

73
70
69

72
66
66

66
68
70

68
67
69

68
65
68

71
69
70

67
69
64

65
69
71

70
70
74
64
70
70

71
72
73

72
73
71

71
73
70

73
74
71

71
75
71

75
73
73

73
72
72

75
76
76

76
73
73

73
73
74
74
78
76

210
210
210

211
211
211

211
211
211

212
212
212

212
212
212

213
213
213

213
213
213

214
214
214

214
214
214
214
214
215
215
216
217

Page 2 of 2



